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Eνημερωτική εκδήλωση «Χρηματοδότηση 
και Υποστήριξη της Καινοτομίας στον 

Ορίζοντα Ευρώπη»



Dedicated Website
Info-days, Webinars, 

Training Seminars
Direct Communication, 

Mailing Lists,
Social Media

Pre-Proposal & Full 
Proposal Checks,
Partner Search 

Resolving Queries
Mock Interviews, 

Participation in Mentoring 
Schemes (ERC)

Legal & Financial Issues,
Consortium Agreement 

Enquiries, Grant 
Agreements, 

IPR Issues, 
Project Management 

Support

Awareness Raising 
Disseminating Information

Assisting and Advising
on Proposal Preparation

Customised Support
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Contact us:            22205000           info@research.org.cy Join our Mailing List  

mailto:horizon2020@research.org.cy
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=3vOIktIVqEW-yZRz-0p-CY2hqIZ-vGNLtyy7tW3nYXFUQjE2UFlNNUMxNU1JODhIMzRLQjFMT0lGSy4u
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Mr Christakis Theocharous
Legal and Financial

Cluster 5 and Cluster 3
EURATOM

ctheocharous@research.org.cy

Mr George Christou
Legal and Financial

Cluster 6
Cluster 4 and Cluster 5

gchristou@research.org.cy

Mr Marinos Photiades
EIC & EIT
Cluster 1

Widening & ERA
mphotiades@research.org.cy

Dr Charalambos Papatryfonos
EIC & EIT
Cluster 6

Research Infr.
cpapatryfonos@research.org.cy

Mrs Katerina Karakasidou
ERC

Widening & ERA
Cluster 2

kkarakasidou@research.org.cy

Dr Angelos Ntantos
MSCA

Cluster 4

antantos@research.org.cy

Mrs Constantina Makri
Widening & ERA

Cluster 2

cmakri@research.org.cy

Dr Ioannis Theodorou
MSCA

Cluster 3 and Cluster 1
Research Infr. & EURATOM

itheodorou@research.org.cy

Dr Kalypso Sepou
NCP Coordinator

ERC
Widening & ERA

JRC
kalypso@research.org.cy
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Thanks!

Research  and  Innovation  Foundation
P.O.Box 23422, 1683, Nicosia, Cyprus
ΤEL +357-22205064
WEBSITE www.research.org.cy

http://www.research.org.cy/

